Capette™
&Strapette™ Tube Supporting Headgear
for Neonates to Pediatrics
• Adjustable
• Versatile
• Reliable
• Logical
No Adhesives
On The Skin
Compatible With
• CPAP Tubing
• High Flow Tubing
• Oxygen Tubing
• Feeding Tubes
Ordering Information on Reverse Side
Patent Pending • Latex and PVC Free • Made in the USA • MK-10
Capette and Strapette are Trademarks of Airways Development LLC
©Copyright 2012 Airways Development LLC, All Rights Reserved
Large Capette with Large Tube Tackles
Neonatal Strapette with Small Tube Tackles
Description Quantity Product #
Small Tube Tackles, 3” (7cm) for High Flow Oxygen Tubing
Box of 50 CP-0200A
Case of 200 CP-0200
Small Capette with Small Tube Tackles - For Neonates < 800g
Box of 10 CP-4201A
Case of 40 CP-4201
Medium Capette with Small Tube Tackles - For Neonates 800g - 1.5kg
Box of 10 CP-4202A
Case of 40 CP-4202
Large Capette with Small Tube Tackles - For Neonates > 1.5kg
Box of 10 CP-4203A
Case of 40 CP-4203
Neonatal Strapette with Small Tube Tackles
Box of 10 CP-4204A
Case of 40 CP-4204
Pediatric Strapette with Small Tube Tackles
Box of 10 CP-4220A
Case of 40 CP-4220
Large Tube Tackles, 4.5” (12cm) for 10mm CPAP Tubing
Box of 50 CP-0400A
Case of 200 CP-0400
Small Capette with Large Tube Tackles - For Neonates < 800g
Box of 10 CP-4401A
Case of 40 CP-4401
Medium Capette with Large Tube Tackles - For Neonates 800g - 1.5kg
Box of 10 CP-4402A
Case of 40 CP-4402
Large Capette with Large Tube Tackles - For Neonates > 1.5kg
Box of 10 CP-4403A
Case of 40 CP-4403
Neonatal Strapette with Large Tube Tackles
Box of 10 CP-4404A
Case of 40 CP-4404
Pediatric Strapette with Large Tube Tackles
Box of 10 CP-4420A
Case of 40 CP-4420
Capette™
&Strapette™ Tube Supporting Headgear
for Neonates to Pediatrics
Airways Development LLC
740 Jefferson Ave. Suite B
Kenilworth, NJ 07033
Phone: (908) 298-9200 • Fax: (908) 298-9201
Neonatal & Pediatric Strapette Sizes
Large and Small Tube Tackles